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Show Results for Charlene Pew on 03/14/21

at Twisted Bit Arena Arena, Veneta, OR
                Producer: 1336 Charlene Pew, Show Date: 03/14/21               

                       Contact: Charlene Pew 541-729-6610                      

                    Location: Twisted Bit Arena, Veneta, OR                    

                      PeeWee AM                  

                                                                               

   1st 17.044                 Alyssa Christenson on KD                      

   2nd 34.113                 Hanna Sears on Gus                            

                                                                               

                              BSCC Jackpot in 4D AM                         

Paying to  4 placings, Jackpot Total = $  1959.40, Rider count = 66         

                               1D Placings                                  

   1st 14.187 $230.00         Sharon Woods on Kimz Huckleberry Hank         

   2nd 14.211 $173.00         Chris Bruns on SR Reveille                    

   3rd 14.408 $115.00         Lizzie Pew on Blantons Lucky Dance "Sophie"   

   4th 14.523 $ 58.00         Ella Hager on Ellie                           

   5th 14.566                 Malisa Anderson on Smokin Ta First            

   6th 14.682                 Carolyn Jensen on Rocks E. Firewater          

                               2D Placings                                  

   1st 14.725 $210.00         Jennifer Jones on Chexote Starlite            

   2nd 14.779 $157.00         Taylor Howard on Chrome on a Bug              

   3rd 14.781 $105.00         Jessi Jo Stanfill on Shorty                   

   4th 14.874 $ 26.00         Malisa Anderson on Travel N Soldier           

Tie    14.874 $ 26.00         Jennifer Jones on Jason Stackhouse            

   6th 15.075                 Trinity Christenson on Brenna's Smooth Kid    

   7th 15.095                 Olivia Train on Dox Cover Girl                

   8th 15.121                 Brandy Bailey on TBR Fame N Money             

   9th 15.134                 Hope Walpole on French Reckless Eye           

  10th 15.159                 Shelly Mitchell on Jets Rollin Goldie         

                               3D Placings                                  

   1st 15.191 $182.00         Autumn Mitchel-Tucker on Hot French Guy       

   2nd 15.222 $137.00         Rebecca Hendrix on Poco Blue Lou              

   3rd 15.255 $ 91.00         Ashley Mortensen on Winridge Hondo            

   4th 15.278 $ 46.00         Jayden Canning on Easy on the Frost           

   5th 15.303                 Jade Ballstaedt on Smoochy                    

   6th 15.475                 Jennifer Norman on Fizz                       

   7th 15.544                 Carissa Bottensek on Flingn Memories          

   8th 15.574                 Tracey Train on Streaking Magnolia            

   9th 15.669                 Patsy Hayes on IBA Blue Doc "June"            

                               4D Placings                                  

   1st 15.704 $162.00         Jessie Herbert on Budder Me Up                

   2nd 15.725 $121.00         Emma Longworth on Sugar Plum Queen            

   3rd 15.765 $ 81.00         Amanda Henderson on CD Pistol Lena            

   4th 15.768 $ 40.00         Brandy Groce on Zee                           

   5th 15.780                 Mary Etzel on Peppys Little Reno              

   6th 15.807                 Breonah Jones on C U at Dee Bar               
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   7th 15.953                 Ashley Lawrence on SF Pistol Annie            

   8th 16.037                 Ashley Lawrence on AMD Pocos Duchess          

   9th 16.072                 Cailyn Wilber on Randy                        

  10th 16.118                 Bailey Keim on Bogie                          

  11th 16.216                 Cailyn Wilber on Xena                         

  12th 16.217                 Emily Bowman on Royal Gold on Fire            

  13th 16.239                 Theresa Simpson on Dandy's Grace              

  14th 16.414                 Marla Jochim on Watch the Rainbow             

  15th 16.555                 Madelyn Hendrickson on Elsa                   

  16th 16.632                 Brooke Alsup on Vendetta                      

  17th 16.653                 Annika Davis on Mouse                         

  18th 16.945                 Cailyn Wilber on Chance                       

  19th 17.107                 Kathy Miller on Firewater N Perks             

  20th 17.954                 Elaine Johnston on Logan                      

  21st 18.187                 Morgan McCombs on Paint                       

  22nd 18.777                 Katie Olson on Nova                           

N/T    914.558                Kenna West on SF Frenchmans Belle             

N/T    914.626                Kym Van Bergen on TK Dualin for Cash          

N/T    914.892                Autumn Mitchell on Tucker                     

N/T    914.963                Carolyn Jensen on Blazin Dash ta Thunder      

N/T    915.046                Kandi Hansen on Poppas Smart Reminic          

N/T    915.122                Halle Bonar on Arnica                         

N/T    915.151                Cindy Bridges on Request Badger               

N/T    915.192                Danielle Kunkle on Cantoutsmartmyfire         

N/T    915.383                Ainsley Sauvageau on Famous Friday            

N/T    915.879                Shea Harrison on Cowboy Hustler               

N/T    915.895                Hallie Woodruff on G.M. Moven Proud           

N/T    916.097                Alyssa Rudisil on Myster                      

N/T    916.229                Sari Collins on Slider                        

N/T    916.585                Addison Westbrooks on Percy                   

N/T    916.774                Brailey Shaye Murray on Mater                 

N/T    918.291                Bella Keating on Ril Cash Queen               

N/T    926.008                Lisa Mullhuland on Lightning                  

N/T    927.302                Breonah Jones on Malibu                       

N/T    999.000                Karen Richter on Taking Flight                

                                                                               

                              BSCC Jackpot in 4D PM                         

Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   588.00, Rider count = 28         

                                                                               

                               1D Placings                                  

   1st 14.211 $106.00         Chris Bruns on SR Reveille                    

   2nd 14.408 $ 71.00         Lizzie Pew on Blantons Lucky Dance "Sophie"   

   3rd 14.682                 Carolyn Jensen on Rocks E. Firewater          

                               2D Placings                                  

   1st 14.725 $ 95.00         Jennifer Jones on Chexote Starlite            

   2nd 14.874 $ 64.00         Jennifer Jones on Jason Stackhouse            

   3rd 15.121                 Brandy Bailey on TBR Fame N Money             

   4th 15.159                 Shelly Mitchell on Jets Rollin Goldie         
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   5th 15.191                 Autumn Mitchel-Tucker on Hot French Guy       

                               3D Placings                                  

   1st 15.278 $ 81.00         Jayden Canning on Easy on the Frost           

   2nd 15.303 $ 54.00         Jade Ballstaedt on Smoochy                    

   3rd 15.475                 Jennifer Norman on Fizz                       

                               4D Placings                                  

   1st 15.765 $ 71.00         Amanda Henderson on CD Pistol Lena            

   2nd 15.780 $ 47.00         Mary Etzel on Peppys Little Reno              

   3rd 15.800                 Addison Westbrooks on Percy                   

   4th 16.025                 Theresa Simpson on Dandy's Grace              

   5th 16.118                 Bailey Keim on Bogie                          

   6th 16.414                 Marla Jochim on Watch the Rainbow             

   7th 17.107                 Kathy Miller on Firewater N Perks             

   8th 17.603                 Breonah Jones on Malibu                       

N/T    914.558                Kenna West on SF Frenchmans Belle             

N/T    914.626                Kym Van Bergen on TK Dualin for Cash          

N/T    914.892                Autumn Mitchell on Tucker                     

N/T    914.963                Carolyn Jensen on Blazin Dash ta Thunder      

N/T    915.046                Kandi Hansen on Poppas Smart Reminic          

N/T    915.122                Halle Bonar on Arnica                         

N/T    915.151                Cindy Bridges on Request Badger               

N/T    916.229                Sari Collins on Slider                        

N/T    999.000                Karen Richter on Taking Flight                

                             OBRA Jackpot in Open AM                        

   1st 15.175 $ 51.00         Tasha Ballstaedt on Shake Em Up       ***3500***        

   2nd 15.191                 Autumn Mitchel-Tucker on Hot French Guy   ***3500***    

N/T    914.892                Autumn Mitchell on Tucker                     

                                                                               

                             OBRA Jackpot in Open PM                        

   1st 15.175 $ 51.00         Tasha Ballstaedt on Shake Em Up     ***3500***          

   2nd 15.191                 Autumn Mitchel-Tucker on Hot French Guy   ***3500*** 

N/T    914.892                Autumn Mitchell on Tucker                     

                                                                               

                             OBRA Jackpot in 1000 AM                        

   1st 14.211 $ 29.00         Chris Bruns on SR Reveille                    

   2nd 15.121 $ 19.00         Brandy Bailey on TBR Fame N Money             

   3rd 15.159                 Shelly Mitchell on Jets Rollin Goldie         

   4th 15.765                 Amanda Henderson on CD Pistol Lena            

                                                                               

                             OBRA Jackpot in 1000 PM                        

   1st 14.211 $ 29.00         Chris Bruns on SR Reveille                    

   2nd 15.121 $ 19.00         Brandy Bailey on TBR Fame N Money             

   3rd 15.159                 Shelly Mitchell on Jets Rollin Goldie         

   4th 15.765                 Amanda Henderson on CD Pistol Lena            

                                                                               

                             OBRA Jackpot in 500 AM                         

   1st 15.780 $ 24.00         Mary Etzel on Peppys Little Reno              
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N/T    999.000                Garland Burdock on Cashin my Fame             

                                                                               

                             OBRA Jackpot in 500 PM                         

   1st 15.780 $ 24.00         Mary Etzel on Peppys Little Reno              

N/T    999.000                Garland Burdock on Cashin my Fame             

                                                                               

                            BSCC Jackpot in Senior AM                       

Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $    70.00, Rider count = 5          

                               1D Placings                                  

   1st 14.682 $ 30.00         Carolyn Jensen on Rocks E. Firewater          

                               3D Placings                                  

   1st 16.000 $ 23.00         Alison Harrison on Cowboy Hustler             

                               4D Placings                                  

   1st 16.414 $ 17.00         Marla Jochim on Watch the Rainbow             

N/T    914.558                Kenna West on SF Frenchmans Belle             

N/T    914.963                Carolyn Jensen on Blazin Dash ta Thunder      

                                                                               

                            BSCC Jackpot in Senior PM                       

Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $    56.00, Rider count = 4          

                                                                               

                               1D Placings                                  

   1st 14.682 $ 34.00         Carolyn Jensen on Rocks E. Firewater          

                               4D Placings                                  

   1st 16.414 $ 22.00         Marla Jochim on Watch the Rainbow             

N/T    914.558                Kenna West on SF Frenchmans Belle             

N/T    914.963                Carolyn Jensen on Blazin Dash ta Thunder      

                                                                               

                            BSCC Jackpot in Youth AM                        

                                                                               

                               1D Placings                                  

   1st 14.779 $109.00         Taylor Howard on Chrome on a Bug              

   2nd 15.075                 Trinity Christenson on Brenna's Smooth Kid    

                               4D Placings                                  

   1st 16.326 $ 73.00         Addilyn Moore on Whisky                       

   2nd 17.225                 Dakotah Johnson on Sizzle My Dizzle           

   3rd 18.187                 Morgan McCombs on Paint                       

   4th 18.777                 Katie Olson on Nova                           

   5th 20.790                 Ida Schyllander on Ladie                      

   6th 57.795                 Sophie Young on Elsa                          

N/T    915.122                Halle Bonar on Arnica                         

N/T    915.383                Ainsley Sauvageau on Famous Friday            

N/T    915.895                Hallie Woodruff on G.M. Moven Proud           

N/T    916.000                Brandi Olson on Dakotah                       

N/T    916.097                Alyssa Rudisil on Myster                      

                                                                               

                            BSCC Jackpot in Youth PM                        

Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $    28.00, Rider count = 2          

                               1D Placings                                  
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   1st 18.777 $ 28.00         Katie Olson on Nova                           

                               4D Placings                                  

N/T    915.122                Halle Bonar on Arnica                         

                                                                               

                            BSCC Jackpot in Novice AM                       

Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $   224.00, Rider count = 16         

                                                                               

                               1D Placings                                  

   1st 14.523 $ 96.00         Ella Hager on Ellie                           

                               3D Placings                                  

   1st 15.670 $ 74.00         Cheri Shilts on Wrangler                      

   2nd 15.768                 Brandy Groce on Zee                           

                               4D Placings                                  

   1st 16.067 $ 54.00         Megan White on AP Doc's Victory               

   2nd 16.236                 Jastyn Shilts on Tucker                       

   3rd 17.145                 Courtney Cole on Summer Breeze                

   4th 17.225                 Dakotah Johnson on Sizzle My Dizzle           

   5th 17.342                 Kenzie Jarvis on Winridge Rio                 

   6th 18.187                 Morgan McCombs on Paint                       

   7th 19.840                 Mari Sylvester on Playin with Honor           

   8th 20.362                 Barbara Sims on CB                            

   9th 20.790                 Kimberly Karlovich on Playin in the Smoke     

  10th 23.764                 Talicia Wells on King                         

N/T    915.383                Ainsley Sauvageau on Famous Friday            

N/T    916.097                Alyssa Rudisil on Myster                      

N/T    919.866                Shea Harrison on PR Tres My Fame              

                                                                               

                            BSCC Jackpot in Novice PM                       

Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $    28.00, Rider count = 2          

                                                                               

                               1D Placings                                  

   1st 17.145 $ 28.00         Courtney Cole on Summer Breeze                

   2nd 17.342                 Kenzie Jarvis on Winridge Rio                 
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